

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd.Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 O/o Chief Engineer/Stores & Workshops, Sarabha Nagar, Ludhiana Ph.No.0161-2456311, Fax No.0161-2463359

Email ID: ce-workshops@pspcl.in

Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813Website:wwwpspcl.in

To

Dy. CE / Computer (I.T.), PSPCL, Patiala.

Memo No. 710 / QW-273 Dated 21-02-2019

Subject: - Loading of Corrigendum for Expression of Interest on PSPCL website.

This office has floated corrigendum for inviting Expression of Interest for the job of repair of Damaged Distribution Transformers of capacity 25/63/100/200 KVA, 11/0.433 KV in the existing Transformers Repair Workshops at Amritsar-1 / Nakoder Dist. Jalandhar (Punjab) / Doraha.

The detailed Corrigendum for Expression of Interest is submitted for loading on the PSPCL's website.

This 'exce with the approval of celson, PsPCL,

Addl. SE Purchase, For Chief Engineer / S&W, PSPCL, Ludhiana

D. A. / Copy of corrigendum for EOI.



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd.Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 O/o EIC/Stores & Workshops, Sarabha Nagar, Ludhiana Ph.No.0161-2456311, Fax No.0161-2463359

Email ID: ce-workshops@pspcl.in Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813Website:wwwpspcl.in

CORRIGENDUM

The Expression of Interest for the job of repair of Damaged Distribution Transformers of capacity 25/63/100/200 KVA, 11/0.433 KV in the existing Transformers Repair Workshops at Amritsar-1 / Nakoder Dist. Jalandhar (Punjab) / Doraha, was invited in the office of CE/S&W, PSPCL, Ludhiana upto 20.02.2019 at 15.30 hrs. The due date for this has now been extended up to 28.03.2019 at 15.30 hrs. The interested firms can give their Expression of Interest up to 28.03.2019 at 15.30 hrs.

All other terms & conditions of EOI will remain unchanged.

Details regarding Expression of Interest is available on PSPCL's website www.pspcl.in.

> Addl. SE Furchase For CE/S&W. PSPCL, Ludhiana,

DO NOT KEEP YOUR REFRIGERATOR DOOR OPEN FOR TOO LONG